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 DE 
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PISTA CUBIERTA
 
 
 
 
 

TEMPORADA 2.006/07 
 
 



 
TEMPORADA 2.006/2.007 (PISTA CUBIERTA) 

 
RANKING DE ALAVA 

 
 

 ABSOLUTO FEMENINO 
 
 

60 m.  
 

1 7.85 AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 3 03.03.07 Zaragoza 
2 7.92 IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 KRAFFT AT. S. SEBASTIAN 3 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
3 7.97 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 C. A. BIDEZABAL 3 10.02.07 Donostia 
4 8.08 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
5 8.10 ENARA VAL GOROSPE 87 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
6 8.28 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 2 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
7 8.30 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 1 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
8 8.31 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 1 24.02.07 Donostia 
9 8.35 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 2 23.12.06 Gasteiz 
10 8.42 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 3 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
11 8.43 BEATRIZ LAGARTOS CALVO 79 C. A. BIDEZABAL 4 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
12 8.53 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 3 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
13 8.62 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 10.02.07 Gasteiz 
14 8.68 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
15 8.72 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
16 8.90 SAMIRA REGALADO MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 1 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
17 9.06 MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 24.02.07 Donostia 
18 9.08 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUER. 90 BERTZURI 5 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
19 9.52 AMAIA UNZALU OZ. DE ZARATE 93 ZAILU 4 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
20 9.57 AMAIA MARTINEZ CUBILLO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
21 9.81 BEATRIZ ALVAREZ PABLOS 93 ZAILU 5 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
1 25.28 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 17.02.07 Sevilla 
2 25.50 IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 KRAFFT AT. S. SEBASTIAN 3 17.02.07 Sevilla 
3 25.96 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 24.02.07 Donostia 
4 28.05 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 2 10.03.07 Donostia 
5 34.31 LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 5 29.12.06 Donostia 

 
400 m.  

 
1 58.46 GERAXANE USSIA BERTOLAZA 86 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 24.02.07 Donostia 
2 58.76 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 11.02.07 Zaragoza 
3 1.02.07 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 4 10.03.07 Donostia 
4 1.06.13 ANA IZARNE LOZANO TERUELO  CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 24.02.07 Donostia 

 
800 m.  

 
1 2.24.84 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 04.02.07 Donostia 
2 2.32.37 BLANCA MARIN ANDUEZA 72 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 11 10.03.07 Donostia 
3 2.43.52 ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 90 ZAILU 14 10.03.07 Donostia 
4 2.46.88 NAIARA GARCIA AZCONA 89 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 24.02.07 Donostia 



 
 
 

1.500 m.  
 

1 5.05.04 ITXASO ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA 85 KRAFFT AT. S. SEBASTIAN 7 13.01.07 Donostia 

 
3.000 m.  

 
1 11.08.71 BLANCA MARIN ANDUEZA 72 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 9 10.03.07 Donostia 
2 12.53.84 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 24.02.07 Donostia 

 
60 m. vallas (0,84)  

 
1 9.05 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 3 10.03.07 Donostia 
2 9.48 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 03.03.07 Zaragoza 
3 9.54 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 1 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
4 9.57 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 2 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
ALTURA  

 
1 1,71 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 2 03.02.07 Donostia 
2 1,59 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
3 1,48 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 2 23.12.06 Gasteiz 
4 1,47 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 03.02.07 Donostia 
5 1,41 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 03.02.07 Donostia 
6 1,40 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 4 23.12.06 Gasteiz 
7 1,37 MARIA OLALDE RUBIO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
8 1,35 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 5 23.12.07 Gasteiz 
9 1,20 ALBA LOPEZ MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 

10 1,15 AMAIA UNZALU OZ. DE ZARATE 93 ZAILU 6 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
11 1,10 SAMIRA REGALADO MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 8 18.11.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA  

 
1 2,00 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
LONGITUD  

 
1 5,48 ENARA VAL GOROSPE 87 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 24.02.07 Donostia 
2 5,42 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 1 29.12.06 Gasteiz 
3 4,88 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 03.02.07 Donostia 
4 4,87 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
5 4,59 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 2 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
6 4,55 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 03.02.07 Donostia 
7 4,40 SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
8 4,04 MARIA OLALDE RUBIO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
9 4,00 ALBA LOPEZ MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 4 20.01.07 Gasteiz 

10 3,79 OIHANE SARASKETA IRANZO 91 C.D. EIBAR 18 09.12.06 Donostia 
11 3,72 NICOLE JIMENEZ DE ABERASTURI 92 BERTZURI 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
12 3,68 PATRICIA SANCHEZ 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
13 3,57 AMAIA UNZALU OZ. DE ZARATE 93 ZAILU 5 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
14 3,40 SAMIRA REGALADO MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 9 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
15 3,28 BEATRIZ ALVAREZ PABLOS 93 ZAILU 9 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
 



 
TRIPLE  

 
1 10,66 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 8 10.03.07 Donostia 
2 10,66 ENARA VAL GOROSPE 87 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 8 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
PESO (4 kg.)  

 
1 9,64 ALICIA LAGARTOS CALVO 74 C. A. BIDEZABAL 1 03.02.07 Donostia 
2 7,95 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 5 03.02.07 Donostia 
3 7,15 OLATZ MARTINEZ ALBAINA 89 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 24.02.07 Donostia 
4 6,66 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 JUNIOR FEMENINO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60 m.  
 

1 7.85 AMAIA GABIÑA ARENAZA 88 ZAILU 3 03.03.07 Zaragoza 
2 8.30 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 1 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
3 8.31 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 1 24.02.07 Donostia 

 
200 m.  

 
1 28.05 TANIA REGALADO MARTINEZ 89 ZAILU 2 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
800 m.  

 
1 2.46.88 NAIARA GARCIA AZCONA 89 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 24.02.07 Donostia 

 
60 m. vallas (0,84)  

 
1  9.48 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 03.03.07 Zaragoza 

 
ALTURA  

 
1 1,41 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
PESO (4 kg.)  

 
1 7,15 OLATZ MARTINEZ ALBAINA 89 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 24.02.07 Donostia 
2 6,66 MIREN DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 88 ZAILU 2 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 JUVENIL FEMENINO 
 
 
 
 
 

60 m.  
 

1 7.92 IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 KRAFFT AT. S. SEBASTIAN 3 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
2 8.08 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
3 8.35 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 2 23.12.06 Gasteiz 
4 8.53 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 3 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
5 8.72 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 4 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
6 9.06 MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 24.02.07 Donostia 
7 9.08 MARIA CEREZO DIAZ DE GUER. 90 BERTZURI 5 24.02.07 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
 1 25.50 IZARO AZKUNAGA BEITIA 91 KRAFFT AT. S. SEBASTIAN 3 17.02.07 Sevilla 
2 25.96 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 24.02.07 Donostia 
3 34.31 LEIRE EGUILUZ SANCHEZ 91 C.A. LAUDIO 5 29.12.06 Donostia 

 
400 m.  

 
1  58.76 MARTA MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ A. 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 11.02.07 Zaragoza 
2 1.02.07 IRATI DEL RIO LAHIDALGA 91 ZAILU 4 10.03.07 Donostia 
3 1.12.07 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 29.12.06 Donostia 

 
800 m.  

 
1 2.24.84 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 04.02.07 Donostia 
2 2.43.52 ZURIÑE CARREÑO MADINABEITIA 90 ZAILU 14 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
3.000 m.  

 
1 12.53.84 RAQUEL BARRIOS ALVAREZ DE A. 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 24.02.07 Donostia 

 
60 m. vallas (0,84)  

 
 1 8.92 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 1 10.02.07 Zaragoza 
2 9.45 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 2 20.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
ALTURA  

 
 1 1,71 LARRAITZ BERGARA NIETO 90 BERTZURI 2 03.02.07 Donostia 
2 1,59 NAHIKARI ACEBO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
3 1,40 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 4 23.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA  

 
1 2,00 EKHIÑE UNZALU LERMA 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
 
 



 
 

LONGITUD  
 

1 5,42 GARAZI LARRAZKUETA MTZ. ANT. 90 BERTZURI 1 29.12.06 Gasteiz 
2 4,47 MARIA SANCHEZ ALONSO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 03.02.07 Donostia 
3 4,40 SARA LARRAURI MONTERROSO 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 27.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
PESO (4 kg.)  

 
1 7,95 SANDRA MANCEBO RUIZ 90 BERTZURI 5 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 CADETES FEMENINO 

 
60 m.  

 
1 8.28 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 2 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
2 8.62 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 10.02.07 Gasteiz 
3 8.68 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
4 8.90 SAMIRA REGALADO MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 1 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
5 9.51 MARIA OLALDE RUBIO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
6 9.52 AMAIA UNZALU OZ. DE ZARATE 93 ZAILU 4 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
7 9.57 AMAIA MARTINEZ CUBILLO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
8 9.77 NICOLE JIMENEZ DE ABERASTURI 92 BERTZURI 5 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
9 9.81 BEATRIZ ALVAREZ PABLOS 93 ZAILU 5 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
60 m. vallas (0,762)  

 
 1 9.33 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 2 11.03.07 Valencia 
2 11.13 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 20.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
ALTURA  

 
1 1,48 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 2 23.12.06 Gasteiz 
2 1,37 MARIA OLALDE RUBIO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
3 1,35 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 5 23.12.07 Gasteiz 
4 1,20 ALBA LOPEZ MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
5 1,15 AMAIA UNZALU OZ. DE ZARATE 93 ZAILU 6 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
6 1,10 SAMIRA REGALADO MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 8 18.11.06 Gasteiz 

 
LONGITUD  

 
1 4,87 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 1 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
2 4,59 ANE MIREN MTZ. DE LAHIDALGA B.  92 BERTZURI 2 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
3 4,55 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 03.02.07 Donostia 
4 4,04 MARIA OLALDE RUBIO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
5 4,00 ALBA LOPEZ MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 4 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
6 3,80 AMAIA MARTINEZ CUBILLO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
7 3,72 NICOLE JIMENEZ DE ABERASTURI 92 BERTZURI 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
8 3,68 PATRICIA SANCHEZ 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
9 3,57 AMAIA UNZALU OZ. DE ZARATE 93 ZAILU 5 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

10 3,40 SAMIRA REGALADO MARTINEZ 93 ZAILU 9 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
11 3,28 BEATRIZ ALVAREZ PABLOS 93 ZAILU 9 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE  

 
 1 10,66 EIDER OGUETA VIGIL 92 BERTZURI 8 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
PESO (3 kg.)  

 
1 7,37 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 5 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
TETRATHLON 

 
1 2.037 LORENA GALLEGO ESCOLAR 92 ZAILU 3 03.02.07 Donostia 

 



 
 

 ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
 

60 m.  
 

1 7.30 ALBERTO MINGUEZ ARMAS 85 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.02.07 Donostia 
2 7.32 EGOITZ SAN MIGUEL CARRANCIO 80 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 10.03.07 Donostia 
3 7.64 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 10.03.07 Donostia 
4 7.80 JOSE LUIS CORCUERA GARCIA 83 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
5 7.82 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 29.12.06 Donostia 
6 7.85 JOSE Mª MORENO RODRIGUEZ PE. 58 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 4 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
7 7.86 JONATHAN GARCIA FERNADEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 03.02.07 Donostia 
8 7.96 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
9 8.00 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.02.07 Gasteiz 
10 8.03 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
11 8.42 DANIEL MAYORDOMO VICENTE 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
12 9.39 ALVARO ARIZA GARCIA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
13 9.43 BIKENDI OTALORA DIAZ DE A. 93 DULANTZI 4 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
14 9.48 IÑIGO ABAD SANTAELLA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
15 9.48 JAVIER MARIN SANCHO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
1 22.94 VLADIMIR ZAPE MENDOZA 76 U.P.V. 1 24.02.07 Donostia 
2 23.40 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 03.02.07 Donostia 
3 23.47 EGOITZ SAN MIGUEL CARRANCIO 80 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 10.03.07 Donostia 
4 23.65 FERNANDO CAMPO BARRIOSUSO 79 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 09.12.06 Donostia 
5 24.73 ALBERTO MINGUEZ ARMAS 85 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 09.12.06 Donostia 
6 24.76 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 10.03.07 Donostia 
7 25.14 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 29.12.06 Donostia 
8 25.98 JOSE Mª MORENO RODRIGUEZ PE. 58 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 2 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
400 m.  

 
1 51.39 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 10.03.07 Donostia 
2 52.87 JULEN BASTERRETXEA SAENZ DE V. 85 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 10.03.07 Donostia 
3 55.95 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 02.12.06 Donostia 
4 57.73 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 03.02.07 Donostia 
5 58.14 JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FERNANDEZ 59 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 1 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
800 m.  

 
1  1.53.93 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 10.03.07 Donostia 
2 2.02.33 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 14.01.07 Donostia 
3 2.10.38 IÑIGO GUTIERREZ-BARQUIN LOPEZ 91 C.A. PORTUGALETE 5 03.02.07 Donostia 
4 2.10.57 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 7 29.12.06 Donostia 
5 2.24.01 JOSE MANUEL RAMOS FERNANDEZ 59 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 7 03.02.07 Donostia 
6 2.27.40 DAVID PEREZ DE COLOSIA ALONSO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 9 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
1.500 m.  

 
1 3.49.87 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 1 11.02.07 Donostia 
2 3.56.87 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 3 03.02.07 Valencia 

 



3.000 m.  
 

1 8.22.80 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 3 04.01.07 Donostia 
2 8.26.28 JORDAN SANTOS CONCEJERO 85 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 4 04.01.07 Donostia 
3 9.41.18 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 11 10.03.07 Donostia 
4 9.42.22 AITOR ARRANZ ELGUEA 81 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 12 10.03.07 Donostia 
5 9.42.22 DAVID ARRANZ ELGUEA 83 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 12 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
60 m. vallas (0,84)  

 
1 9.41 FERNANDO CAMPO BARRIOSUSO 79 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 2 09.12.06 Donostia 

 
ALTURA  

 
1 2,12 FERNANDO CAMPO BARRIOSUSO 79 REAL SOCIEDAD FIATC 5 18.02.07 Sevilla 
2 1,93 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 11.02.07 Zaragoza 
3 1,76 JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 03.02.07 Donostia 
4 1,70 PEDRO Mª RAMIREZ BUENVARON 71 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
5 1,31 IÑIGO ABAD SANTAELLA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
6 1,20 ALVARO ARIZA GARCIA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
7 1,20 BIKENDI OTALORA DIAZ DE A. 93 DULANTZI 8 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
8 1,20 JAVIER MARIN SANCHO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 18.11.06 Gasteiz 

 
PÉRTIGA  

 
1 2,30 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
LONGITUD  

 
1 6,33 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
2 6,04 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 03.02.07 Donostia 
3 5,94 TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 27.01.07 Gasteiz 
4 5,57 JOSE LUIS CORCUERA GARCIA 83 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 21.01.07 Gasteiz 
5 5,37 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 03.02.07 Donostia 
6 5,16 JONATHAN GARCIA FERNADEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
7 4,84 JOSU DIAZ DE OTAZU BIKANDI 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
8 4,45 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
9 4,27 JON ANDER VICENTE SOLCHAGA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
10 4,09 IÑIGO ABAD SANTAELLA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
11 4,06 DANIEL MAYORDOMO VICENTE 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
12 3,58 JAVIER MARIN SANCHO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
13 3,56 ALVARO ARIZA GARCIA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
14 3,36 BIKENDI OTALORA DIAZ DE A. 93 DULANTZI 9 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE  

 
1 13,06 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 04.02.07 Donostia 
2 11,82 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 12 10.03.07 Donostia 
3 11,15 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 23.12.06 Gasteiz 
4 10,38 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 10.02.07 Gasteiz 
5 9,82 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 29.12.06 Donostia 
6 9,40 DANIEL MAYORDOMO VICENTE 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.02.07 Gasteiz 

 
PESO (4 kg.)  

 
1 10,57 MANUEL HIDALGO NUÑEZ 59 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 3 03.02.07 Donostia 
2 10,46 ASIER FDZ. ARROIABE ARANGUREZ 65 LA BLANCA-AYTO. VITORIA 14 10.03.07 Donostia 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 JUNIOR MASCULINO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.500 m.  
 

1 3.56.87 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 3 03.02.07 Valencia 

 
3.000 m.  

 
 1 8.22.80 IVAN FERNANDEZ ANAYA 88 F.C. BARCELONA 3 04.01.07 Donostia 

 
LONGITUD  

 
1 5,94 TXOMIN MENDEZ ABAL 89 C.A. LAUDIO 1 27.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 JUVENIL MASCULINO 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60 m.  
 

1 7.64 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 10.03.07 Donostia 
2 7.82 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 29.12.06 Donostia 
3 7.96 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 27.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
200 m.  

 
1 23.40 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 03.02.07 Donostia 
2 24.76 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 10.03.07 Donostia 
3 25.14 BEÑAT DE MENDIZABAL MARTINEZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 29.12.06 Donostia 

 
400 m.  

 
 1 51.39 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 4 10.03.07 Donostia 
2 55.95 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 02.12.06 Donostia 
3 57.73 IKER MUÑOZ HERRERO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
800 m.  

 
 1 2.02.33 ALVARO ARBINA DIAZ DE TUESTA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 1 14.01.07 Donostia 
2 2.06.89 ERIK ALONSO ESTALAYO 90 C.A. LAUDIO 3 29.12.06 Donostia 
3 2.10.38 IÑIGO GUTIERREZ-BARQUIN LOPEZ 91 C.A. PORTUGALETE 5 03.02.07 Donostia 
4 2.10.57 JORGE ASIN CRUZ 90 C.A. LAUDIO 7 29.12.06 Donostia 
5 2.27.40 DAVID PEREZ DE COLOSIA ALONSO 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 9 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
3.000 m.  

 
 1 9.41.18 DAVID ARGULO GAVIRA 90 C.A. LAUDIO 11 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
60 m. vallas (0,914)  

 
1 9.40 ARDESHIR FEYZ MIR 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
2 9.46 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 03.02.07 Donostia 
3 9.91 MIKEL BETES ARAUZO 91 C.A. LAUDIO 4 29.12.06 Donostia 

 
ALTURA  

 
1 1,93 MIKEL RIAGA CID 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 11.02.07 Zaragoza 
2 1,76 JORGE GIMENEZ BASTIDA 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
PÉRTIGA  

 
1 2,30 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 10.03.07 Donostia 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 

LONGITUD  
 

1 6,33 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
2 6,04 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 03.02.07 Donostia 
3 4,84 JOSU DIAZ DE OTAZU BIKANDI 91 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 20.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE  

 
 1 13,06 JAVIER DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 04.02.07 Donostia 
2 11,82 DAVID MAESTRO GARCIA 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 12 10.03.07 Donostia 
3 9,82 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 7 29.12.06 Donostia 

 
PESO (4 kg.)  

 
1 9,83 JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ ROBLES 90 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 03.02.07 Donostia 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 CADETE MASCULINO 
 

60 m.  
 

1 7.86 JONATHAN GARCIA FERNADEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 03.02.07 Donostia 
2 8.00 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.02.07 Gasteiz 
3 8.42 DANIEL MAYORDOMO VICENTE 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
4 9.39 ALVARO ARIZA GARCIA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
5 9.43 BIKENDI OTALORA DIAZ DE A. 93 DULANTZI 4 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
6 9.48 IÑIGO ABAD SANTAELLA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
7 9.48 JAVIER MARIN SANCHO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 02.12.06 Gasteiz 

 
1.000 m.  

 
1 3.11.63 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 02.12.06 Donostia 

 
60 m. vallas (0,914)  

 
1 11.20 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 20.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
ALTURA  

 
1 1,31 IÑIGO ABAD SANTAELLA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
2 1,20 ALVARO ARIZA GARCIA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
3 1,20 BIKENDI OTALORA DIAZ DE A. 93 DULANTZI 8 18.11.06 Gasteiz 
4 1,20 JAVIER MARIN SANCHO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 18.11.06 Gasteiz 

 
LONGITUD  

 
1 5,37 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 03.02.07 Donostia 
2 5,16 JONATHAN GARCIA FERNADEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 4 24.02.07 Gasteiz 
3 4,45 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
4 4,27 JON ANDER VICENTE SOLCHAGA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
5 4,09 IÑIGO ABAD SANTAELLA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
6 4,06 DANIEL MAYORDOMO VICENTE 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 3 20.01.07 Gasteiz 
7 3,58 JAVIER MARIN SANCHO 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 6 02.12.06 Gasteiz 
8 3,56 ALVARO ARIZA GARCIA 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 5 20.01.07 Gasteiz 

 
TRIPLE  

 
1 11,15 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS FERNANDEZ 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 23.12.06 Gasteiz 
2 10,38 AGER LAMARIANO SOLABARRIETA 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 2 10.02.07 Gasteiz 
3 9,40 DANIEL MAYORDOMO VICENTE 93 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 10.02.07 Gasteiz 

 
PESO (4 kg.)  

 
1 9,02 IAN MIGUEL RABAZ LAFUENTE 92 CELIGÜETA-BARRUTIA A.E. 1 02.12.06 Donostia 

 
 


